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MINISTRY OF POLICE
REPUBLIC OF SOUTH AFRICA


Private Bag X463 PRETORIA 0001, Telephone (012) 393 2800, Fax (012) 393 2819/20, Private Bag X9080 CAPE TOWN 8000, 
Tel (021) 467 7021, Fax (021) 467 7033

Enq	:	Mr Thabo Kupa
		thabok@saps.gov.za
		0765120462

36/1/4/1/2017
NATIONAL ASSEMBLY

FOR WRITTEN REPLY

QUESTION 3261

DATE OF PUBLICATION IN INTERNAL QUESTION PAPER: 20 OCTOBER 2017
(INTERNAL QUESTION PAPER NO 37-2017)

3261.	Mr G G Hill-Lewis (DA) to ask the Minister of Police:

Did he meet with any (a) members and/or (b) close associates of a certain family (name furnished) in Dubai on or around 27 December 2016; if so, what are the relevant details in each case?
NW3593E
REPLY:

(a) and (b) no
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